

Z

SLP(C)No. 4490 OF 2003
ITEM No.30

Court No.11

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4490/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2002 in LPA 714/01
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PRADEEP BAHL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With Office Report)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanthy, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

